name
| Want Your Love

Love Come Down

Rock With You (Clean)
(Single)

Forget Me Nots

| Wanna Be With You
Everywhere

Rock the boat

Prince - | Wanna Be Your
Lover

Stop In The Name of Love
Hold On Im A Comin

She's A Bad Mamajama
Carribean Queen
Mustang Sally

Slow

Love Light In Flight

Dol Do

Vogue (1990)

You Got It (The Right Stuff)
Serious

Ladies' Night

Shalamar - A Night To
Remember

Good Times

Heart Skips A Beat

Give It To Me

Hollaback Girl

Blame it on the boogie
Respect

Lady Marmalade

Le Freak

Celebration

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Holiday

How Will | Know

Heart of Glass

How Will | Know

We Are Family

Groove Is In The Heart
Heaven Is A Place On Earth
(Chant Tool)

Relight my Fire

What Makes You Beautiful
Uptown Funk (125 to 115
Transition)

artist
Chic
Evelyn Champagne King

Michael Jackson
Patrice Rushen
Fleetwood Mac
Forrest

Prince

914 Hit Squad
Sam & Dave

Carl Carlton

Billy Ocean
Commitments
Kylie Minogue
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Madonna

New Kids on the Block
Donna Allen
Kool & The Gang

Shalamar

Chic

Olly Murs Feat Rizzle Kicks
timberland
Gwen Stefani
Jackson 5

Aretha Franklin
Labelle

Chic

Kool & The Gang
Cyndi Lauper
Madonna
Whitney Houston
Blondie

Whitney Houston
sister sledge
Deee-Lite

BELINDA CARLISLE

Take That ft. Lulu

One Direction

Mark Ronson feat Bruno
Mars

bpm

114
115

114
114
115
115
115

114
113
116
114
115
115
109
113
116
111
111
112

109

112
111
110
110
113
114
116
117
122
121
116
119
115
119
119
119

122

123
128

115



Wannabe

Like a Prayer

Single Ladies (Put A Ring On
It)

Sorry

Doo Wop

Dancing Queen

Seniorita 98

Hips Don't Lie

Doo Wop

JUMP TO ICE ICE BABY
TRANSITION

(I've Had) The Time Of My
Life

Can't Stop The Feeling
I've Had The Time Of My
Life

Spice Girls
Madonna

Beyonce

Justin Bieber

Lauryn Hill

Abba

Justin Timberlake
Shakira ft Wyclef Jean
Lauryn Hill

Kriss Kross & Vanilla Ice

Bill Medley & Jennifer
Warnes
Justin Timberlake

Bill Medley & Jennifer
Warnes

John Travolta & Olivia Newton John - Grease Megamix '98

(Disco Mix)

Feeling Hot Hot Hot

Sean Paul Ft Fatman Scoop -
Like Glue Remix

Like Glue

Maria Maria (Clean) (Single)

Lean On

Carry Out

We Found Love Transition
Up (100-128)

| Gotta Feeling - Single
Uptown Girl

Moves Like Jagger

September

Dancing On The Ceiling
Love Shack

I'm Your Man

Happy 130-160 Transition
Shake It Off (Intro)

Candy *****

Macarena

24k Magic

Jump Around

All I Want For Christmas Is
You

Footloose

Mr. Brightside

Arrow
Sean Paul Ft Fatman Scoop

Sean_Paul

Santana feat Wyclef Jean
Major Lazer & DJ Snake ft.
MO

Timbaland feat Justin
Timberlake

Rihanna Feat Calvin Harris

Black Eyed Peas
Billy Joel

Maroon 5 feat. Christina
Aguilera

Earth Wind and Fire
Lionel Richie

B52's

Wham!

Pharrell

Taylor Swift

Cameo

Los Del Rio

Bruno Mars

Hous Of Pain

Mariah Carey

Kenny Loggins
The Killers

110
113

97

100
100
101

98
100
100

116

109
113
118

126
121
108

98
98

98

99

126

128
129

128

128
133
134
128

80

80
110
103
107
107

150

86
74



This Is How We Do It
One Dance

Turn Me On

Yeah

Last Christmas

Merry Christmas Everyone
Wake Me Up Before You Go
Go

Take On Me

Livin La Vida Loca
Mambo No 5

Reach

Oops | Did It Again
Cheap Thrills

No Scrubs

All That She Wants

Hold On

Nothing's Gonna Stop Us
Now

This Is What You Came For
100-124 Transition
Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn
Remix)

| Want To Dance With
Somebody

Stand By Me - Original
Kiss

Dont You Want Me
Stayin' Alive

Everybody (Backstreets
Back)

No Diggity - Original

Montell Jordan
Drake ft. Wizkid & Kyla
Kevin Lyttle

Usher ft Lil Jon n Ludacris

Wham!
Shakin' Stevens

Wham!

Aha

Ricky Martin
Lou Bega
SClub 7
Britney Spears
Sia ft. Sean Paul
TLC

Ace of Base
Wilson Phillips

Starship
Calvin Harris ft. Rihanna
Omi

Whitney Houston

Ben King

Prince

The Human League
The Bee Gees

Backstreet Boys

Blackstreet ft. Dr. Dre

104
104
106
105
108
102

82

84
89
87
84
95
90
93
94
98

96

100

118

119

120
112
118
108

108
89



